Mad Wave Challenge 2015

AHana, 7. - 9.5.2015

Masbunkmn 2002, 6pacc

OTKpbITbIE

OO ~NOOTAWNPE

17

21

24,
25.

27.
28.
29.

. OpexHbiin Erop

. AHgpeeB Tumodeit
. PoraHos Bnagnmup
. Conosbes [leHnc

. MNeTpos. Masen

. XabapoB daHumn

. byrain Bnagucnas

. CeprueHko Huknta
. 3onoTapes JaHuun
10.
. bpeyceHko Hukuta
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

ViBaHoB Erop

3axapkvH OmuTpuii
Tpy6apos MeTp
Borocnasckuin Bnagucnas
lfop6ayes Makcum
Jy6uos JaHnna

. NleBnH AnekcaHgp
18.
19.
20.
. ActadhbeB Bnagumup
22.

Baes AnekcaHap
BaxHvH ViBaH
LLnnses Buktop

TenaeB AHTOH
NeBLwnH Muxann
JNbicyHb BaH
3aBbsnoB NaBesn
Kacka Hukuta
LUynbxeHko Muxaunn
dunaroB Oner
VicaeB 'eopruii

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

Cparocwop-13

MY ®OL, "Onumn”
CAKOCLIOP BBC
OHOCLL «CatypH»
OHOCLU Ne2

ObY [0 OK AKOCLUOP
Bpect LJOP

CLUOP "tOM-CKN®bI"
CAKoCLUOP BBC
CLUOP "tOM-CKN®bI"
JdenbduH

AHOCLU Ne3

CLUOP "tOM-CKN®bI"
LOHOCL «CatypH»
CAHOCLLUOP Ne2
CLUOP "tOM-CKN®bI"
Cptocwop-13

OHOCLL «CatypH»
CAHOCLWOP BBC
[HOCLU Ne3 (PaitumxuHck)
OHOCLU Ne3

[HOCLU Ne3 (PaitumxuHck)
ObY A0 OK AOCLWOP
Bosmkckuii
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
OOCL "Onumnuey”
OHOCLU «CaTypH»

MY oOL, "Onumn”

MY ®OLl "Onumn”

181
173
151
115
104
102
81
77
63
60

52
45

41
37
33
32
30
28
27
24
24
22
18
18
16
14
12

P EPNPFPEPEPNNMNNORPRPNEPPRPEPNRPPRPOPRPOWOWWOWWOWWLOWWPS D™D

BacceiiH (25m)

r. AHana, cHT. "Buta"

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931

W O

W wkonAnnABAHUS S

Buta

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

09.05.2015 15:43 - CtpaHuua 1



