## Mad Wave Challenge 2015 , 7. - 9.5.2015

## 2002,

1.	02	-13	181	4
2.	02	11 11	173	4
3.	02		151	4
4.	02	« »	115	3
5.	02	2	104	3
6.	02		102	3
7.	02		81	3 3 3 3 3
8.	02	" - "	77	3
9.	02		63	3
10.	02	" - "	60	1
11.	02		54	3
12.	02	3	52	1
13.	02	" - "	45	1
14.	02	« »	44	2
15.	02	2	41	1
16.	02	" - "	37	1
17.	02	-13	33	1
18.	02	« »	32	2
19.	02		30	1
20.	02	3 (	) <b>28</b>	3
21.	02	3	27	2
22.	02	3 ( 3 3 (	) 24	3 2 2 2
	02		24	
24.	02		22	1
25.	02	-	18	1
	02	11 11	18	1
27.	02	« »	16	2
28.	02	" "	14	1
29.	02	11 11	12	1

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931





